1_1. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have encountered more people openly consuming cannabis in public.

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
843 411 433 250 571 128 100 22 211 40
Top 2 Box (Net) 35% 40% 31% 48% 31% 50% 51% 36% 57% 27%
B D * |
291 144 148 101 180 56 36 9 91 9
Strongly agree 12% 14% 11% 19% 10% 22% 18% 15% 25% 6%
B D * |
552 267 285 150 391 73 64 13 119 31
Somewhat agree 23% 26% 21% 29% 21% 28% 33% 21% 32% 21%
B D * ]
1559 614 945 267 1256 127 98 40 160 107
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 65% 60% 69% 52% 69% 50% 49% 64% 43% 73%
A C * H
760 297 462 138 604 61 55 21 87 51
Somewhat disagree 32% 29% 34% 27% 33% 24% 28% 33% 24% 35%
A C * H
799 316 482 129 652 66 43 19 73 56
Strongly disagree 33% 31% 35% 25% 36% 26% 22% 31% 20% 38%
C * H
2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_2. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have told someone to not smoke it near me.

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
552 201 351 115 422 60 42 14 103 12
Top 2 Box (Net) 23% 20% 26% 22% 23% 23% 21% 22% 28% 8%
A * |
249 65 184 45 199 25 15 5 43 2
Strongly agree 10% 6% 13% 9% 11% 10% 8% 7% 11% 1%
A * |
303 136 167 71 223 35 26 9 60 10
Somewhat agree 13% 13% 12% 14% 12% 14% 13% 15% 16% 7%
* ]
1850 824 1026 402 1405 196 156 49 268 134
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 77% 80% 74% 78% 77% 77% 79% 78% 72% 92%
B * H
562 185 377 74 480 22 37 15 49 25
Somewhat disagree 23% 18% 27% 14% 26% 8% 19% 24% 13% 17%
A C E E*
1288 639 649 328 925 174 119 34 219 109
Strongly disagree 54% 62% 47% 63% 51% 68% 60% 54% 59% 74%
B D * H
2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_3. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | am confident in my ability to detect when someone has consumed too much cannabis to drive safely.

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
1532 785 747 436 1055 222 167 44 323 112
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 77% 54% 84% 58% 87% 85% 70% 87% 77%
B D G G * |
599 339 260 226 349 113 90 23 169 57
Strongly agree 25% 33% 19% 44% 19% 44% 46% 36% 46% 39%
B D *
933 446 487 210 706 109 77 21 155 55
Somewhat agree 39% 44% 35% 41% 39% 43% 39% 34% 42% 38%
B *
870 239 631 82 772 33 30 19 47 34
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36% 23% 46% 16% 42% 13% 15% 30% 13% 23%
A C EF* H
603 178 425 60 532 24 26 10 34 26
Somewhat disagree 25% 17% 31% 12% 29% 10% 13% 15% 9% 18%
A C * H
267 62 205 22 240 9 4 9 13 9
Strongly disagree 11% 6% 15% 4% 13% 3% 2% 14% 4% 6%
A C EF*
2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_4. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | would be interested in being able to legally purchase small dose edible cannabis products.

Recreation| Medical
al/social | purposes
purposes

TotaI Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 Both
medical
and
recreationa

|/social

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
1024 1024 - 469 513 237 176 54 347 123
Top 2 Box (Net) 43% 100% - 91% 28% 93% 89% 86% 94% 84%
B D * |
438 438 - 280 140 158 96 24 211 69
Strongly agree 18% 43% - 54% 8% 62% 48% 39% 57% 47%
B D FG *
587 587 - 189 373 79 81 29 135 54
Somewhat agree 24% 57% - 37% 20% 31% 41% 47% 37% 36%
B D E*
1378 - 1378 48 1314 18 21 9 24 24
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 57% - 100% 9% 72% 7% 11% 14% 6% 16%
A C * H
387 - 387 32 347 12 17 3 20 13
Somewhat disagree 16% - 28% 6% 19% 5% 9% 4% 5% 9%
A C *
991 - 991 16 967 6 4 6 4 12
Strongly disagree 41% - 72% 3% 53% 2% 2% 10% 1% 8%
A C EF* H
2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




1_5. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - The cost of legalized cannabis is too high

1 - S - S - R - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
1292 691 601 410 849 205 154 49 305 104
Top 2 Box (Net) 54% 67% 44% 79% 46% 80% 78% 78% 82% 71%
B D * |
457 276 182 193 254 108 68 17 154 40
Strongly agree 19% 27% 13% 37% 14% 42% 35% 27% 41% 27%
B D * I
835 415 420 216 595 97 86 32 152 65
Somewhat agree 35% 40% 30% 42% 33% 38% 43% 51% 41% 44%
B D *
1110 334 776 108 978 50 44 14 65 43
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 46% 33% 56% 21% 54% 20% 22% 22% 18% 29%
A C * H
726 248 478 73 637 32 29 11 45 27
Somewhat disagree 30% 24% 35% 14% 35% 13% 15% 18% 12% 19%
A C *
384 85 298 35 341 18 14 2 20 15
Strongly disagree 16% 8% 22% 7% 19% 7% 7% 4% 5% 10%
A C *
2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Top 2 Box Summary

1 - S A S - S - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
843 411 433 250 571 128 100 22 211 40
Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have
encountered more people openly consuming cannabis in
public. 35% 40% 31% 48% 31% 50% 51% 36% 57% 27%
B D * |
552 201 351 115 422 60 42 14 103 12
Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have told
someone to not smoke it near me. 23% 20% 26% 22% 23% 23% 21% 22% 28% 8%
A * |
1532 785 747 436 1055 222 167 44 323 112
| am confident in my ability to detect when someone has
consumed too much cannabis to drive safely. 64% 77% 54% 84Y% 58% 87% 85% 70% 87% 77%
B D G G * |
1024 1024 - 469 513 237 176 54 347 123
| would be interested in being able to legally purchase small
dose edible cannabis products. 43% 100% - 91% 28% 93% 89% 86% 94% 84%
B D * |
1292 691 601 410 849 205 154 49 305 104
The cost of legalized cannabis is too high 54% 67% 44% 79% 46% 80% 78% 78% 82% 71%
B D * |

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Total TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
1559 614 945 267 1256 127 98 40 160 107
Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have
encountered more people openly consuming cannabis in
; 65% 60% 69% 52% 69% 50% 49% 64% 43% 73%
public.
A C * H
1850 824 1026 402 1405 196 156 49 268 134
Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have told
someone to not smoke it near me. 77% 80% 74% 78% 77% 77% 79% 78% 72% 92%
B * H
870 239 631 82 772 33 30 19 47 34
| am confident in my ability to detect when someone has
consumed too much cannabis to drive safely. 36% 23% 46% 16% 42% 13% 15% 30% 13% 23%
A C EF* H
1378 - 1378 48 1314 18 21 9 24 24
| would be interested in being able to legally purchase small
dose edible cannabis products. 57% R 100% 99 72% 7% 11% 14% 6% 16%
A C * H
1110 334 776 108 978 50 44 14 65 43
The cost of legalized cannabis is too high 46% 33% 56% 21% 54% 20% 22% 229% 18% 29%
A C * H

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Would you currently describe yourself as a cannabis user?

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
H I

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2402 1015 1387 468 1886 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
Yes 22% 46% 3% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
B D *
1827 513 1314 - 1827 - - - - -
No 76% 50% 95% - 100% - - - - -
A C *
58 42 15 - - - - - - -
Prefer not to say 2% 4% 1% - - - - - - -
B *
2402 1024 1378 517 1827 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. How would you describe your cannabis use?

TotaI Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
' H |

|/social

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 255 198 63 371 147

255 237 18 255 255 - - 195 61
Both medical and recreational/social purposes 49% 51% 37% 49% 100% - B 539 41%

198 176 21 198 - 198 - 138 60
Recreational/social purposes 38% 38% 44% 38% - 100% - 37% 41%

63 54 9 63 - - 63 37 25
Medical purposes 12% 11% 18% 12% - - 100% 10% 17%

2 2 - 2 - - - 1
Prefer not to say * * - * - - - 1%
* *

517 469 48 517 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_1. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | am worried about my ability to cross the U.S. border because | consume marijuana legally in Canada.

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
296 277 19 296 - 167 100 29 228 68
Top 2 Box (Net) 57% 59% 39% 57% - 65% 50% 46% 62% 46%
B * FG * |
118 108 10 118 - 65 41 12 94 24
Strongly agree 23% 23% 22% 23% - 26% 21% 19% 25% 16%
* *
178 169 9 178 - 102 59 17 134 44
Somewhat agree 34% 36% 18% 34% - 40% 30% 27% 36% 30%
B * *
221 192 29 221 - 89 98 34 143 79
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 43% 41% 61% 43% - 35% 50% 54% 38% 54%
A* E E* H
111 99 12 111 - 41 56 15 78 33
Somewhat disagree 22% 21% 25% 22% - 16% 28% 24% 21% 23%
* E *
110 93 17 110 - 48 42 19 65 45
Strongly disagree 21% 20% 35% 21% - 19% 21% 30% 17% 31%
A* * H
517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 2. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | think I will drink less alcohol now that | can consume cannabis legally.

1 - S A S - S - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
234 219 15 234 - 140 82 11 199 36
Top 2 Box (Net) 45% 47% 32% 45% - 55% 42% 17% 54% 25%
* FG G * |
101 97 4 101 - 66 29 4 84 17
Strongly agree 19% 21% 8% 19% - 26% 15% 7% 23% 11%
* FG * I
134 122 11 134 - 73 53 6 115 19
Somewhat agree 26% 26% 24% 26% - 29% 27% 10% 31% 13%
* G G * |
185 165 19 185 - 65 92 28 110 74
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36% 35% 40% 36% - 25% 47% 45% 30% 51%
* E E* H
109 100 9 109 - 46 52 11 73 36
Somewhat disagree 21% 21% 18% 21% - 18% 27% 17% 20% 25%
* *
75 65 11 75 - 19 40 17 38 38
Strongly disagree 15% 14% 22% 15% - 7% 20% 27% 10% 26%
* E E* H
98 85 14 98 - 51 23 24 62 36
Not applicable 19% 18% 28% 19% - 20% 12% 38% 17% 25%
517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_3. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - I am confident that | can judge whether-or-not I've consumed too much cannabis before attempting to operate a car

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
H |

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
481 443 37 481 - 240 186 53 350 131
Top 2 Box (Net) 93% 94% 78% 93% - 94% 94% 85% 94% 89%
B * G G *
350 324 25 350 - 176 132 40 251 98
Strongly agree 68% 69% 53% 68% - 69% 67% 64% 68% 67%
* *
131 119 12 131 - 64 54 13 98 33
Somewhat agree 25% 25% 25% 25% - 25% 27% 21% 27% 22%
* *
37 26 11 37 - 15 11 9 21 15
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 7% 6% 22% 7% - 6% 6% 15% 6% 11%
A* EF*
18 15 3 18 - 5 10 2 12 6
Somewhat disagree 3% 3% 7% 3% - 2% 5% 3% 3% 4%
* *
19 11 7 19 - 10 2 7 10 9
Strongly disagree 4% 2% 16% 4% - 4% 1% 12% 3% 6%
A* EF*
517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_4. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Since recreational cannabis has been legalized it has been easy to purchase

1 - S A S - R - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
299 279 20 299 - 149 125 26 249 50
Top 2 Box (Net) 58% 59% 42% 58% - 58% 63% 41% 67% 34%
* G G * |
118 112 6 118 - 76 30 12 105 13
Strongly agree 23% 24% 12% 23% - 30% 15% 19% 28% 9%
* F * ]
181 167 14 181 - 73 95 14 144 37
Somewhat agree 35% 36% 30% 35% - 28% 48% 22% 39% 26%
* EG * ]
218 191 28 218 - 107 73 37 122 96
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 42% 41% 58% 42% - 42% 37% 59% 33% 66%
* EF* H
138 118 19 138 - 66 44 26 67 70
Somewhat disagree 27% 25% 40% 27% - 26% 22% 42% 18% 48%
* EF* H
81 72 9 81 - 40 29 11 55 26
Strongly disagree 16% 15% 18% 16% - 16% 15% 17% 15% 18%
* *
517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Top 2 Box Summary

1 - S A S - S - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
296 277 19 296 - 167 100 29 228 68
| am worried about my ability to cross the U.S. border
because | consume marijuana legally in Canada. 57% 59% 39% 57% - 65% 50% 46% 62% 46%
B * FG * |
234 219 15 234 - 140 82 11 199 36
I think I will drink less alcohol now that | can consume
cannabis legally. 45% 47% 32% 45% - 55% 42% 17% 54% 25%
* FG G * |
481 443 37 481 - 240 186 53 350 131

| am confident that | can judge whether-or-not I've
consumed too much cannabis before attempting to operate

acar 93% 94% 78% 93% - 94% 94% 85% 94% 89%
B * G G *
299 279 20 299 - 149 125 26 249 50
Since recreational cannabis has been legalized it has been
easy to purchase 58% 59% 42% 58% - 58% 63% 41% 67% 34%
* G G * |
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Bottom 2 Box Summary

I - S E - S - R - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 255 198 63 371 147
221 192 29 221 89 98 34 143 79
| am worried about my ability to cross the U.S. border
because | consume marijuana legally in Canada. 43% 41% 61% 43% 35% 50% 54% 38% 54%
A* E E* H
185 165 19 185 65 92 28 110 74
I think I will drink less alcohol now that | can consume
cannabis legally. 36% 35% 40% 36% 25% 47% 45% 30% 51%
* E E* H
37 26 11 37 15 11 9 21 15
| am confident that | can judge whether-or-not I've
consumed too much cannabis before attempting to operate
acar 7% 6% 22% 7% 6% 6% 15% 6% 11%
A* EF*
218 191 28 218 107 73 37 122 96
Since recreational cannabis has been legalized it has been
easy to purchase 42% 41% 58% 42% 2% 37% 59% 33% 66%
* EF* H

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5. Since the legalization of recreational marijuana on October 17th, 2018, have you used cannabis?

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
H I

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
464 424 40 464 - 238 176 48 361 102
Yes 90% 90% 83% 90% - 93% 89% 76% 98% 70%
* G G * ]
54 45 8 54 - 17 21 15 9 44
No 10% 10% 17% 10% - 7% 11% 24% 2% 30%
* EF* H
517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6. Which of these statements is closer to your opinion?

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
H I

B E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 414 377 37 414 - 204 160 48 316 98
Base: All Answering (wtd) 464 424 40 464 - 238 176 48 361 102
116 115 1 116 - 70 40 6 104 13
Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have
consumed in public without incident. 25% 27% 3% 25% _ 29% 22% 13% 29% 12%
* % G * I *
74 66 8 74 - 44 29 1 73 *
Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have
consumed in public and people tried to make me feel like |
was doing something wrong. 16% 15% 20% 16% - 18% 16% 2% 20% *
274 243 30 274 - 125 108 40 184 89
Since the legalization of recreational cannabis, | have only
consumed in private. 59% 57% 76% 59% - 52% 61% 85% 51% 87%
464 424 40 464 - 238 176 48 361 102
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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7. Since the legalization of recreational marijuana on October 17th, 2018, have you purchased or tried to purchase cannabis?

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
H I

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147

371 347 24 371 - 195 138 37 371 -
Yes 72% 74% 50% 72% - 76% 70% 59% 100% -

B * G * ]

147 123 24 147 - 61 60 25 - 147

No 28% 26% 50% 28% - 24% 30% 41% - 100%
A* E* H

517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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8. Where have you purchased or tried to purchase cannabis?

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
H I

B E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 327 306 21 327 - 168 121 37 327 -
Base: All Answering (wtd) 371 347 24 371 - 195 138 37 371 -
101 94 8 101 - 51 39 11 101 -
Government-run stores 27% 27% 32% 27% - 26% 29% 28% 27% -
* %k * * %k
112 104 8 112 - 68 40 4 112 -
Online government-run websites 30% 30% 32% 30% - 35% 29% 11% 30% -
* %k * %k %k
80 78 2 80 - 47 30 4 80 -
Licensed privately-run stores 22% 23% 10% 22% - 24% 22% 10% 22% -
* %k * * %k
59 54 5 59 - 37 11 10 59 -
Licensed online privately-run websites 16% 15% 22% 16% - 19% 8% 28% 16% -
%%k F * * %k
59 58 1 59 - 28 28 3 59 -
| was unable to purchase cannabis due to a shortage in
product 16% 17% 4% 16% - 15% 20% 8% 16% -
%%k * * %k
129 119 10 129 - 68 47 13 129 -
| continue to purchase cannabis from the same place as
before legalization 35% 34% 41% 35% - 35% 34% 35% 35% -
* %k * * %k
541 507 34 541 - 301 195 45 541 -
Sigma 146% 146% 142% 146% - 155% 141% 120% 146% -
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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9. And, thinking ahead to the next time you make a purchase of cannabis products, where do you plan to make a purchase?

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 468 425 43 468 - 222 183 61 327 141
Base: All Answering (wtd) 517 469 48 517 - 255 198 63 371 147
146 137 9 146 - 65 69 11 124 22
Government-run stores 28% 29% 19% 28% - 26% 35% 18% 33% 15%
* G * ]
143 135 8 143 - 78 58 7 119 24
Online government-run websites 28% 29% 17% 28% - 31% 29% 12% 32% 16%
* G G * |
136 134 2 136 - 68 58 9 107 29
Licensed privately-run stores 26% 29% 5% 26% - 27% 29% 15% 29% 20%
B * *
88 80 8 88 - 41 31 16 70 18
Licensed online privately-run websites 17% 17% 16% 17% - 16% 16% 25% 19% 12%
* *
174 156 18 174 - 92 61 21 115 59
The same place as before legalization 34% 33% 38% 34% - 36% 31% 33% 31% 40%
* *
67 54 13 67 - 30 19 17 29 38
Don't know 13% 11% 28% 13% - 12% 10% 26% 8% 26%
A* EF* H
755 696 59 755 - 375 295 81 564 190
Sigma 146% 148% 122% 146% - 147% 150% 129% 152% 130%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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10_1. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | was satisfied with the delivery time frame of my online cannabis purchase

1 - S - S - S - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 233 218 15 233 - 127 80 26 233 -
Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
184 173 11 184 - 101 60 23 184 -
Top 2 Box (Net) 74% 75% 67% 74% - 73% 73% 89% 74% -
* %k * * * k.
91 88 2 91 - 56 28 8 91 -
Strongly agree 37% 38% 15% 37% - 40% 33% 29% 37% -
* %k * * %k %k
93 85 8 93 - 45 33 16 93 -
Somewhat agree 38% 37% 52% 38% - 32% 40% 60% 38% -
* %k * * * %k
63 58 5 63 - 38 22 3 63 -
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 26% 25% 33% 26% - 27% 27% 11% 26% -
%%k * * %k
42 40 1 42 - 24 17 1 42 -
Somewhat disagree 17% 17% 8% 17% - 17% 20% 3% 17% -
* %k * * %k
21 17 4 21 - 14 6 2 21 -
Strongly disagree 9% 8% 25% 9% - 10% 7% 8% 9% -
* %k * * * %k
247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% -
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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10_2. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | was satisfied with the overall experience of purchasing cannabis

Total TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

B E F G H |

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 233 218 15 233 - 127 80 26 233 -

Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -

205 192 13 205 - 111 71 22 205 -

Top 2 Box (Net) 83% 83% 80% 83% - 80% 86% 87% 83% -
* %k * * * k.

103 102 1 103 - 63 29 10 103 -

Strongly agree 42% 44% 6% 42% - 46% 36% 40% 42% -
* %k * * %k %k

102 90 12 102 - 47 42 12 102 -

Somewhat agree 41% 39% 74% 41% - 34% 51% 47% 41% -
* %k * * * %k

42 39 3 42 - 28 11 3 42 -

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 17% 20% 17% - 20% 14% 13% 17% -
%%k * * %k

29 27 2 29 - 18 9 3 29 -

Somewhat disagree 12% 12% 14% 12% - 13% 11% 10% 12% -
* %k * * %k

13 12 1 13 - 10 2 1 13 -

Strongly disagree 5% 5% 7% 5% - 7% 3% 4% 5% -
* %k * * * %k

247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% -

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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10_3. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | was satisfied with the overall quality of the cannabis | purchased

1 - S A S - E - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 233 218 15 233 - 127 80 26 233 -
Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
211 197 14 211 - 116 71 23 211 -
Top 2 Box (Net) 85% 85% 86% 85% - 84% 86% 90% 85% -
* %k * * * k.
107 101 6 107 - 69 30 8 107 -
Strongly agree 43% 44% 35% 43% - 50% 36% 33% 43% -
* %k * * %k %k
103 95 8 103 - 48 41 15 103 -
Somewhat agree 42% 41% 51% 42% - 35% 49% 57% 42% -
* %k * * * %k
36 34 2 36 - 22 12 3 36 -
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 15% 14% 15% - 16% 14% 10% 15% -
%%k * * %k
19 18 1 19 - 10 7 1 19 -
Somewhat disagree 8% 8% 8% 8% - 7% 9% 6% 8% -
* %k * * %k
17 16 1 17 - 12 5 1 17 -
Strongly disagree 7% 7% 6% 7% - 8% 6% 4% 7% -
* %k * * * %k
247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% -
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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10_4. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | was happy with the amount of product information provided with my legal recreational cannabis purchase

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

B E F G H |
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 233 218 15 233 - 127 80 26 233 -
Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
211 198 13 211 - 117 72 22 211 -
Top 2 Box (Net) 86% 86% 80% 86% - 85% 87% 86% 86% -
%%k * * * %k
104 96 8 104 - 59 36 9 104 -
Strongly agree 42% 42% 50% 42% - 42% 44% 33% 42% -
* %k * * %k
107 103 5 107 - 58 35 14 107 -
Somewhat agree 43% 44% 30% 43% - 42% 43% 53% 43% -
* %k * * * %k
36 33 3 36 - 21 11 4 36 -
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 14% 14% 20% 14% - 15% 13% 14% 14% -
%%k * * * %k
23 22 1 23 - 10 10 4 23 -
Somewhat disagree 9% 9% 8% 9% - 7% 12% 14% 9% -
* %k * * * k.
13 11 2 13 - 11 1 - 13 -
Strongly disagree 5% 5% 12% 5% - 8% 2% - 5% -
* %k * * %k %k
247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% -

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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10_5. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - | was asked for identification (license, health card; etc.) before | could complete my transaction.

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 Both Recreation| Medical
medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 233 218 15 233 - 127 80 26 233 -
Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
213 200 13 213 - 122 75 16 213 -
Top 2 Box (Net) 86% 87% 83% 86% - 88% 91% 62% 86% -
%%k * * * %k
131 123 8 131 - 79 44 8 131 -
Strongly agree 53% 53% 47% 53% - 57% 53% 32% 53% -
* %k * * %k
82 77 6 82 - 43 31 8 82 -
Somewhat agree 33% 33% 36% 33% - 31% 38% 30% 33% -
* %k * * * %k
33 31 3 33 - 16 8 10 33 -
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 14% 13% 17% 14% - 12% 9% 38% 14% -
%%k * * * %k
18 18 * 18 - 10 5 4 18 -
Somewhat disagree 7% 8% 2% 7% - 7% 6% 17% 7% -
* %k * * * k.
15 13 2 15 - 6 3 5 15 -
Strongly disagree 6% 5% 15% 6% - 5% 4% 21% 6% -
* %k * * %k %k
247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% -
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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10. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Top 2 Box Summary

1 - S A S - S - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 233 218 15 233 - 127 80 26 233 -
Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
184 173 11 184 - 101 60 23 184 -
| was satisfied with the delivery time frame of my online
cannabis purchase 74% 75% 67% 74% - 73% 73% 89% 74% -
* %k * * * %k
205 192 13 205 - 111 71 22 205 -
| was satisfied with the overall experience of purchasing
cannabis 83% 83% 80% 83% - 80% 86% 87% 83% -
k% * * k%
211 197 14 211 - 116 71 23 211 -
| was satisfied with the overall quality of the cannabis |
purchased 85% 85% 86% 85% - 84% 86% 90% 85% -
k% * * %k
211 198 13 211 - 117 72 22 211 -
| was happy with the amount of product information
provided with my legal recreational cannabis purchase 86% 86% 80% 86% - 85% 87% 86% 86% _
* %k * * * %k
213 200 13 213 - 122 75 16 213 -
| was asked for identification (license, health card; etc.)
before | could complete my transaction. 86% 87% 83% 86% _ 88% 91% 62% 86% _
% %k * * % %k

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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10. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - Bottom 2 Box Summary

I - S E - S - R - A

Total Top 2 Box | Bottom 2 = Both Recreation| Medical Yes
Box medical al/social | purposes
and purposes
recreationa
|/social
A B C D H |

E F G
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 233 218 15 233 - 127 80 26 233 -
Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 231 16 247 - 138 83 26 247 -
63 58 5 63 - 38 22 3 63 -
| was satisfied with the delivery time frame of my online
cannabis purchase 26% 25% 33% 26% - 27% 27% 11% 26% -
* %k * * * %k
42 39 3 42 - 28 11 3 42 -
| was satisfied with the overall experience of purchasing
cannabis 17% 17% 20% 17% - 20% 14% 13% 17% -
k% * * k%
36 34 2 36 - 22 12 3 36 -
| was satisfied with the overall quality of the cannabis |
purchased 15% 15% 14% 15% - 16% 14% 10% 15% -
k% * * %k
36 33 3 36 - 21 11 4 36 -
| was happy with the amount of product information
provided with my legal recreational cannabis purchase 14% 14% 20% 14% - 15% 13% 14% 14% _
* %k * * * %k
33 31 3 33 - 16 8 10 33 -
| was asked for identification (license, health card; etc.)
before | could complete my transaction. 14% 13% 17% 14% _ 12% 9% 38% 14% _
% %k * * % %k

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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11_1. Please indicate your level of agreement/disagreement with each of the following statements regarding your experiences since the legalization of recreational cannabis on
October 17th. - If there is a shortage of cannabis in government-run, private or online outlets I'll go to a dealer or another source | know of

purposes

TotaI TopZBox Bottom 2 (= Both Recreation| Medical
Box medical al/social | purposes
and
recreationa
|/social
G

B C E F H
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 55 54 1 55 30 21 4 55
Base: All Answering (wtd) 59 58 1 59 28 28 3 59
52 51 1 52 27 23 1 52
Top 2 Box (Net) 88% 87% 100% 88% 96% 83% 47% 88%
%%k * %k %k * %k
32 32 - 32 17 15 - 32
Strongly agree 54% 55% - 54% 59% 54% - 54%
* %k * %k %k %k
20 19 1 20 10 8 1 20
Somewhat agree 33% 32% 100% 33% 37% 29% 47% 33%
* %k * %k k% * %k
7 7 - 7 1 5 2 7
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 12% 13% - 12% 4% 17% 53% 12%
%%k * %k k% * %k
5 5 - 5 1 3 1 5
Somewhat disagree 8% 8% - 8% 4% 12% 17% 8%
* %k * %k %k * k.
2 2 - 2 - 1 1 2
Strongly disagree 4% 4% - 4% - 5% 35% 4%
* %k * % %k %k %k
59 58 1 59 28 28 3 59
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G,H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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